
C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Economics  

Name of the HOD      : Prof. Raveendran K.C 

Signature:     Week Days: From 22-02-2021 to 26-02-2021 

Name of the 

Teacher 

Class Topic 

engaged 

Date Tim

e 

Name 

of 

online 

platfor

m used 

Number 

of 

students 

attended 

Remar

ks 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
Nimisha B 

 
 
 
1st sem 
BA 
Econo
mics 

- - - - -  

Revealed 
preference 
theory 

23/02
/2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

22  

- - - - -  

Revealed 
preference 
theory  

25/02
/2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

25  

Strong 
ordering and 
weak 
ordering 

26/02
/2021 

10.30
-
11.10 

Google 
meet 

21  

 
 
 
 
 
 
AJITH M  

 
 
1st Sem 
BA 
Econo
mics 

- - - - -  

Rovenstein  
law of 
migration  

23/02
/2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

24  

- - -  - -  

Law of 
migration   

25/02
/2021 

8:30-
9:10 

Google 
Meet 

27  

Law of 
migration 
conclusion  

26/02
/2021 
 
 
 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

23  

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


