C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

Name of the Department: **Department of Economics**

Name of the HOD : **Prof. Raveendran K.C**

Signature: Week Days: From **22-02-2021** to **26-02-2021**

Name of the Teacher	Class	Topic engaged	Date	Tim e	Name of online platfor m used	Number of students attended	Remar ks
	1 st sem BA Econo mics	- Revealed preference theory	- 23/02 /2021	9.30- 10.10	- Google meet	- 22	
Nimisha B		Revealed preference theory	- 25/02 /2021 26/02	9.30- 10.10	Google meet	25	
		Strong ordering and weak ordering	/2021	- 11.10	meet	21	
АЈІТН М	1 st Sem BA Econo mics	Rovenstein law of migration	- 23/02 /2021	8.30- 9.10	Google meet	24	
		- Law of migration	- 25/02 /2021	8:30- 9:10	- Google Meet	27	
		Law of migration conclusion	26/02 /2021	8.30- 9.10	Google meet	23	